

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3014 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

BABU LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JAMIL AHMAD & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 15/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. G.K. Bansal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ritu Raj, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None for the appellant.

Learned counsel for the respondent No.1 is present.

Learned counsel for the appellant has filed the
statement of case.

Learned counsel for the respondent Nos.2 to 5 has
neither filed the statement of case nor has he appeared before
this court today. The matter shall therefore be listed before
the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber for default of the learned
counsel for the said respondent in filing the statement of
case.

(M.K.HANJURA)
REGISTRAR

rd